Inland Valley / Sunbelt Cluster 1

Perris

Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 & Orange Vista (SS) 15 227:31 2931 951 5:05 2-6-7-9-10-12-14 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP ‘ Lakeside (SS) 1:46:14 3525 11:49 11-16-17 3 Runners
DNP % Rancho Verde (SS) 57:14 2837 933 5-8 2 Runners
DNP %ﬁ%} Elsinore (SS) 1:01:22 3041 10:14 4-13 2 Runners
DNP gﬁg Canyon Springs (SS) 26:56  26:56  8:59 1 1 Runner

DNP # Moreno Valley (SS) 27:.01 27:01  9:.01 3 1 Runner
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Alyson Flores
Victoria Vallin
Esmeralda Acosta
Tristen Brueggeman
Breanna Garcia
Alexa Roxas
Destiny Munoz
Trinity Duran

Allison Rabing
Andrea Aviles
Danna Valencia
Jazlyn Machado
Brooke Landis
Lilliana Lopez
Evanescence Castro
Cindy Aguilar

Emily Guzman
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Individual

Team

Time

Canyon Springs (SS) 26:55.2

Orange Vista (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Lakeside (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Lakeside (SS)
Lakeside (SS)

26:57.1
27:00.7
27:19.5
27:19.7
29:08.5
29:17.8
29:53.8
30:05.1
32:01.6
32:51.7
32:53.7
34:02.0
34:55.0
35:03.7
35:15.0
38:06.5

Results

Points

- Overall
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Team Results - Inland Valley

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP f“\\\'., Rancho Verde (SS) 57:14 2837 933 3-4 2 Runners
DNP fﬁ% Elsinore (SS) 1:01:22  30:41  10:14 2-5 2 Runners
N =2
DNP ﬁ Moreno Valley (SS) 27:.01  27:01  9:01 1 1 Runner
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Place Name
1 Esmeralda Acosta

3)

2 Tristen Brueggeman
4)

3 Breanna Garcia
(5)

4  Trinity Duran

(8)

5 Brooke Landis
(13)
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Individual Results - Inland Valley

Grade Team Time
12 Moreno Valley (SS) 27:00.7

10 Elsinore (SS) 27:19.5
12 Rancho Verde (SS) 27:19.7
11 Rancho Verde (SS) 29:53.8

11 Elsinore (SS) 34:02.0

Points
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Place Team

Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Team Results - Sunbelt

Team Runner Avg 5Man

1 & Orange Vista (SS)

DNP ‘ Lakeside (SS)
=

DNP g}{{?g Canyon Springs (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 227:31 2931 951 5:.05 2-3-4-5-6-8-9
1:46:14 3525 11:49 7-11-12
26:56  26:56  8:59 1

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

3 Runners

1 Runner
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Place Name
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(17)

Alyson Flores
Victoria Vallin
Alexa Roxas
Destiny Munoz
Allison Rabing
Andrea Aviles
Danna Valencia
Jazlyn Machado
Lilliana Lopez
Evanescence Castro
Cindy Aguilar

Emily Guzman
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:00pm

Results

Individual

Team

Time

Canyon Springs (SS) 26:55.2

Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Lakeside (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Lakeside (SS)

Lakeside (SS)

26:57.1

29:08.5

29:17.8

30:05.1

32:01.6

32:51.7

32:53.7

34:55.0

35:03.7

35:15.0

38:06.5

- Sunbelt
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